2025 CIF-SSFORD GIRLSBASKETBALL DIVISION 2AA
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Round 1
02/13/2025 07:00 PM

Buena Park * (Empire #1) 22-6-0
St. Joseph/Lkwd (Camino Real #1) 22-5-0

Crescenta Vly * (Pacific #2) 16-7-0
West Torrance (Bay #4) 19-10-0

Campbell Hall * (Gold Coast #3) 14-12-0
Glendora (Palomares #4) 17-12-0

Portola * (Pacific Coast #2) 17-14-0
Camarillo (Coastal Canyon #2) 17-11-0

San Juan Hills * (South Coast #2) 18-12-0
San Dimas (Hacienda #1) 18-9-0

St. Margarets * (Pacific Coast #3) 19-10-0
Diamond Bar (Palomares #3) 14-7-0

Poly/LB * (Moore #1) 22-5-0
Summit (Sunkist #2) 20-6-0

Oxnard * (Channel #3T) 20-8-0
Oak Park (Coastal Canyon #1) 21-4-0

Crossroads * (Gold Coast #4) 19-8-0
Beckman (Sea View #1) 22-7-0

Palos Verdes * (Pioneer #2) 22-12-0
Valley View (lvy #4) 16-14-0

Hart * (Foothill #2) 22-8-0
San Jacinto (Mountain Pass #1) 22-7-0

Shadow Hills * (Desert Empire #1) 23-6-0
South Torrance (Pioneer #1) 18-11-0

Los Osos * (Baseline #2) 18-8-0
Lynwood (Gateway #1) 16-13-0

Lakewood * (Moore #2) 21-7-0
Santiago/C (Big VIII #3) 16-12-0

Dos Pueblos * (Channel #3T) 16-12-0
Saugus (Foothill #4) 16-11-0

North Torrance * (Bay #1T) 21-10-0
Paramount (Gateway #2) 18-9-0

66
59

31
51

a7
45

57
50

67
50

54
57

34
38

36
58

41
52

51
44

59
52

34
46

56
66

58
50

53
49

74
66

Round 2
02/15/2025 07:00 PM

Buena Park
West Torrance *

Campbell Hall *
Portola

San Juan Hills
Diamond Bar *

Summit
Oak Park *

Beckman *
Palos Verdes

Hart
South Torrance *

Lynwood *
Lakewood

Dos Pueblos
North Torrance *
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Quarter Final
02/19/2025 07:00 PM

Buena Park *

Portola

San Juan Hills *

Oak Park

Palos Verdes *

Hart

Lynwood *

North Torrance

Semi Final
02/22/2025 07:00 PM
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2/28/25 or 3/1/25
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CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Champion: Oak Park

44

North Torrance

58

68

57

*DENOTES HOST TEAM This draw was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS office as of 2/6/25. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet as a result of
information which would update any final league standings. Please note: teams receiving a BYE in the first round shall be the host team in the next round. All games with the

exception of the final round will start at 7:00 pm, unless another time is mutually agreed upon and clearance is received from the CIF-SS office. Coin flips will be held at the

CIF-SS office. Refer to the Basketball Playoff Bulletin for dates and times of coin flips. PLEASE REPORT SCORES TO: www.cifsshome.org and your local newspaper.



